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ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS
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or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Transaction ID : B618632

Image# 201607149020473398

#420

Suite 300

Advance America Cash Advance Centers Inc. PAC

Transaction ID : B614501

Transaction ID : B602735

107

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

2016

2016

8000.00

2016

8000.00

Not Applicable

Mario Diaz-Balart

John Mulvaney

22314

108

33173

29721

8724 Sunset Drive

P.O. Box 1975

15

515 King Street

14

30

25

VA

SC

FL

Lancaster

011

Miami

011

011

Alexandria

05

1000.00

2000.00

5000.00

06

SC

FL

06

Community Financial Svcs Assn of America PAC

Mario Diaz-Balart For Congress

06

Mulvaney for Congress

2016

2016

2016
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